
1414

14
14

14

14
14A

14A

16

16

16

16

18

18

189

189

189

191

20 20

20

20

20

26

26

26 26

287

287

30

30

310

85

85

85

85

87

89

89

89

25

25
80

90

90

80

Lodgepole Creek

Gre
en

 R
iv

er

Big H
orn R.

Po
w

de
r R

iv
er

So
ut

h Fo
rk

 P
ow

der
 R

ive
r

N. Platte River

N. Platte River

North Platte River

Laramie R.

P A R K

TETON

ALBANY

BIG HORN

CAMPBELL

CARBON

CONVERSE

CROOK

FREMONT

GOSHEN

HOT SPRINGS

JOHNSON

LARAMIE

LINCOLN

NATRONA
NIOBRARA

PLATTE

SHERIDAN

SUBLETTE

S W E E T W A T E R

UINTA

WASHAKIE

WESTON

Buffalo

Glenrock

Greybull

Hanna

Jackson

Lovell

Lyman

Newcastle

Saratoga

Thermopolis

Warren AFB

Cody

Douglas

Evanston

Lander

Powell

Riverton

Wheatland

Worland

Gillette

Green River
Laramie

Rawlins

Rock Springs

Sheridan

Casper

Cheyenne

415
322

WYOMING
IBEW® Inside Jurisdiction
Revised February 2018


